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Type of Event Location

Promotional projects proposed for the two following fiscal years.

Mission: 602 CHICAGO

Sector: 001 AGR I ?x FOOD PRODUCTS & SERVICE

024 MISSION INCOMING
WESTERN CDA. FARM PROGRESS

Sector: 005

010 FAIRS
NATIONAL
NATIONAL

Sector: 006

010 FAIRS
CONSUMER

Sector: 008

COMM. & INFORM. EQP. & SERV

COMPUTER CONF.
COMPUTER CONF.

ELECTRONICS EQUIP. & SERV

ELECTRONICS SHOW

TRANSPORT SYS, EQUIP, COMP, SERV.

010 FAIRS
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS & ACCESSORIES ASSOC.
INTL. AUTOMOBILE AFTERMARKET SHOW
INTL. MARINE TRADE EXHIBITION
INTL. MARINE TRADE EXHIBITION

Sector: 009 FOREST PRODUCTS, EQUIP, SERVICES

010 FAIRS
NATL. HOME CENTER SHOW-
NATL. HOME CENTER SHOW

Sector: 010 MINE, METAL, MINERAL PROD & SRV

010 FAIRS
CONSUMER ELECTRONICS SHOW

Sector: 013 CONSUMER PRODUCTS

REGINA

CHICAGO
CHICAGO

CHICAGO

CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO

CHICAGO
CHICAGO

CHICAGO

010 FAIRS
NATL. SPORTING GOODS ASSOC. CHICAGO
NATL. SPORTING GOODS ASSOC. CHICAGO
INTL. HOUSEWARES EXHIBITION CHICAGO
INTL. HOUSEWARES EXHIBITION CHICAGO

024 MISSION INCOMING
CDN. SPORTING GOODS SHOW
CDN. SPORTING. GOODS SHOW

M ONTR EAL
M ONTR EAL
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Date

0689

0788
0789

0689

0889
0290
0989
0988

0390
0389

0688

1088
1089
0189
0190

0289
0290


