Export and Investment Promotion Planning System

Type of Event	Location	Date
Promotional projects proposed for the two following		
Mission: 602 CHICAGO		
Sector: 001 AGRI & FOOD PRODUCTS & SERVICE		
024 MISSION INCOMING WESTERN CDA. FARM PROGRESS	REGINA	0689
Sector: 005 COMM. & INFORM. EQP. & SERV		
	CHICAGO CHICAGO	0788 0789
Sector: 006 ELECTRONICS EQUIP. & SERV		
O10 FAIRS CONSUMER ELECTRONICS SHOW	CHICAGO	0689
Sector: 008 TRANSPORT SYS, EQUIP, COMP, SERV.		
O10 FAIRS AUTOMOTIVE PARTS & ACCESSORIES ASSOC. INTL. AUTOMOBILE AFTERMARKET SHOW INTL. MARINE TRADE EXHIBITION INTL. MARINE TRADE EXHIBITION	51175155	0889 0290 0989 0988
Sector: 009 FOREST PRODUCTS, EQUIP, SERVICES		
010 FAIRS NATL. HOME CENTER SHOW NATL. HOME CENTER SHOW	CHICAGO CHICAGO	0390 0389
Sector: 010 MINE, METAL, MINERAL PROD & SRV		
010 FAIRS CONSUMER ELECTRONICS SHOW	CHICAGO	0688
Sector: 013 CONSUMER PRODUCTS		
010 FAIRS NATL. SPORTING GOODS ASSOC. NATL. SPORTING GOODS ASSOC. INTL. HOUSEWARES EXHIBITION INTL. HOUSEWARES EXHIBITION	CHICAGO CHICAGO CHICAGO CHICAGO	1088 1089 0189 0190
024 MISSION INCOMING CDN. SPORTING GOODS SHOW CDN. SPORTING GOODS SHOW	MONTREAL MONTREAL	0289 0290